
P.O. Box 711 (City Hall, 400
Grand Avenue)

South San Francisco, CA
City of South San Francisco

Legislation Details

File #: 20-357 Name:

Status:Type: Staff Report Consent Calendar

File created: In control:5/19/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/27/2020

Title: Report regarding a resolution amending the existing landscape maintenance services agreement with
Brightview Landscape Services, Inc. of Menlo Park, California for citywide landscape maintenance
services in order to extend the term of the agreement by twelve months beginning July 1, 2020
through June 30, 2021 for an additional amount not to exceed $583,146, for a total amount not to
exceed $1,749,438. (Greg Mediati, Deputy Director of Parks and Recreation)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of South San Francisco Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

